Position Other Positions Held

Road Maintenance Supervisor
Road Maintenance Worker I1-U
Asst Road Maint Supervisor
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker Il
Road Maintenance Worker I1-U
Road Maintenance Worker I1-U
Road Maint Aide-Winter

Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maint Worker |

Asst Road Maint Supervisor
Asst Road Maint Supervisor

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4
Road District #4

Total Wages

$61,104
$53,001
$51,557
$47,410
$45,790
$45,126
$44,244
$42,413
$34,497
$19,329
$18,539

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,861
$10,117
$10,117
$10,117
$12,827
$12,827
$12,827
$12,827
$20,234
$7,774
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



