Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Road Maintenance Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$61,104	\$13,861
Road Maintenance Worker II-U		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$53,001	\$10,117
Asst Road Maint Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$51,557	\$10,117
Heavy Equipment Mechanic		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$47,410	\$10,117
Road Maintenance Worker II		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$45,790	\$12,827
Road Maintenance Worker II		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$45,126	\$12,827
Road Maintenance Worker II		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$44,244	\$12,827
Road Maintenance Worker II		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$42,413	\$12,827
Road Maintenance Worker II-U		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$34,497	\$20,234
Road Maintenance Worker II-U		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$19,329	\$7,774
Road Maint Aide-Winter		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$18,539	\$0
Road Maintenance Worker I		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$0	\$0
Road Maint Worker I		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$0	\$0
Asst Road Maint Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$0	\$0
Asst Road Maint Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Road District #4	\$0	\$0